
Date Day BST Event Duty Duty Start RO ARO PB Helm PB Crew Briefing

09/07/2023 Sun BST Sunset Cruise 18 15:20 Karen Baker 16.00

15/07/2023 Sat BST Skills & Capsize practice 19 09:30 Jackie Gilbert Sophie Kemsley Michael Lennon Francois Miglierina 10.00

16/07/2023 Sun BST Ace Cup 5 & 6 20 10:15 Joan Willis Viorela Miglierina Kevin Dutch Ben Hutchinson 10.55

22/07/2023 Sat BST Handicap 3 & 4 21 13:30 Steve Willis Chris Gilbert Mark Dwyer C. Macalpine-Downey 14.10

23/07/2023 Sun BST Free Sail OTD 14.50

29/07/2023 Sat BST Free Sail OTD 8.45

30/07/2023 Sun BST Discover Sailing 22 10:00 John Holmes Zoe Edwards David Oakley Nick Betts 0.40

05/08/2023 Sat BST Club Regatta 23 12:45 Eric Sales Sophie Kemsley Sean Walter-Browne Duncan Barrier 13.50

06/08/2023 Sun BST Seasalter Classic 24 & 25 13:30 Jacky Gilbert David Barrett Julian Easter Emily Easter 14.40

12/08/2023 Sat BST Handicap 5 & 6 Back to Back26 08:00 Jane Bainbridge Ben Hutchinson Richard May 9.10

13/08/2023 Sun BST Summer 9 & 10 27 08:50 Judy Wilkinson Dave Carter Karen Baker Robert Clements 10.00

19/08/2023 Sat BST Quart Cup 1 & 2 28 12:00 Joan Willis Chris Gilbert Mark Dwyer Jack Cutler 13.00

20/08/2023 Sun BST Quart Cup 3 & 4 29 12:30 John Holmes Paul Carter Hannah Gorman 13.35

28/08/2023 Mon BST Free Sail OTD 9.20

02/09/2023 Sat BST Fowley Island Race 30,31,32 11:30 Eric Sales C. Macalpine-Downey Francois Miglierina David Barrett 12.40

Kevin Dutch John Kelly

David Oakley Nick Betts

03/09/2023 Sun BST Swale Cruise 33 12:15 13.25

16/09/2023 Sat BST Quart 5 & 6 34 11:00 Steven Pimblett Ben Hutchinson 12.05

17/09/2023 Sun BST Storm Petrel 1 & 2 35 11:30 Richard May Julian Easter Emily Easter 12.30

30/09/2023 Sat BST Storm Petrel 3 & 4 36 10:30 John Holmes Andy Carter Karen Baker Jon Redshaw 11.40

01/10/2023 Sun BST Storm Petrel 5 & 6 37 11:10 Jackie Gilbert Sophie Kemsley Sean Walter-Browne Jack Cutler 12.15

14/10/2023 Sat BST Skill Honing plus AGM 38 10:00 Judy  Wilkinson David Carter John Kelly Nick Betts 11.00

15/10/2023 Sun BST Frostbite 1 & 2 39 10:30 Joan Willis Donna Barrier Paul Carter David Barrett 11.40

28/10/2023 Sat BST Free Sail OTD 10.40

29/10/2023 Sun GMT Frostbite 3 & 4 40 09:00 Jane Bainbridge Zoe Edwards Mark Dwyer John Kelly 10.15

11/11/2023 Sat GMT Free Sail De Rig OTD 9.10

12/11/2023 Sun GMT Free Sail De Rig OTD 9.40


